SEATIMUGEN

Honda Civic Type R (FK2)

Recommended Retail Pricing for UK Mugen Retailer

62511-XMEB-K0S0
84111-XMEB-KO0S0
84112-XMEB-K0S0
18000-XMEB-K0S0
42700-XMEB-985K-53
08181-XG8-KOS0-BL
54102-XLT -K2S0-BK
54102-XLT -K2S0-RD
54102-XLT -K4S0-BK
54102-XLT -K4S0-BK
54102-XLT -K4S0-RD
54102-XMEB-KO0S0-BK
54102-XMEB-K0S0-RD
81100-XXF -KOS0
81500-XMEB-K0S0-D
81500-XMEB-K0S0-P
81100-XXG -KOSO
81300-XMEB-K0S0-D
81300-XMEB-K0S0-P
15400-XK5B-0000
90000-XYC-5W40
90000-XYC-5W40-B2
43022-XMEB-K000
45022-XMEB-K000
90000-XYB-B000

Front Aero Bumper

Rear aero bumper and rear diffuser
Rear wing

Sports Exhaust System

MFC Wheel 19 x 8 1/ 2J inset 53
Wheelnut & Lock Set M14 x P1.5 22HEX
Carbon Shift Knob (Black)

Carbon Shift Knob (Red)

Aluminium Machined Shift Knob (Black)
Aluminium Machined Shift Knob (Silver)
Aluminium Machined Shift Knob (Red)
Leather Shift Knob (Black)

Leather Shift Knob (Red)

Full Bucket Seat "MS-R" (adapter reqd)
"MS-R" Seat & Rail Set (Driver)

"MS-R" Seat & Rail Set (Passenger)
Semi Bucket Seat "MS-Z"

"MS-Z" Seat & Rail Set (Driver)

"MS-Z" Seat & Rail Set (Passenger)
High Performance Oil Filter Element
High Performance Engine Oil - 4L

High Performance Engine QOil - 1L
Brake Pad -Type Competition (Rr)
Brake Pad -Type Competition (Ft)

High Performance Brake Fluid -500ml

Effective:

UK RRP Exc
VAT
£1,323.99
£1,156.40
£988.81
£1,575.39
£1,240.20
£117.32
£150.83
£150.83
£82.12
£82.12
£82.12
£134.08
£134.08
£1,994.37
£2,296.04
£2,296.04
£1,323.99
£1,550.25
£1,550.25
£23.46
£82.12
£20.95
£192.73
£251.39
£25.14
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UK RRP Inc

VAT
£1,588.79
£1,387.68
£1,186.57
£1,890.46
£1,488.24

£140.78
£181.00
£181.00
£98.55
£98.55
£98.55
£160.89
£160.89
£2,393.25
£2,755.25
£2,755.25
£1,588.79
£1,860.30
£1,860.30
£28.16
£98.55
£25.14
£231.28
£301.67
£30.17

UK RRP shown are priced in GBP, and include shipping to UK and import duties at current rates (VAT and import duty

rates may be subject to change)

For further information contact your preferred UK Retailer; details to be found at www.mugeneuro.com/links

Please note: Mugen Euro does not support products purchased outside the official UK retailer network



