

SE MUGEN

Honda Civic Type R (FK2)

Recommended Retail Pricing for UK Mugen Retailer Effective: 01 July 2016

		UK RRP Exc VAT	UK RRP Inc VAT
62511-XMEB-K0S0	Front Aero Bumper	£1,323.99	£1,588.79
84111-XMEB-K0S0	Rear aero bumper and rear diffuser	£1,156.40	£1,387.68
84112-XMEB-K0S0	Rear wing	£1,130.40 £988.81	£1,387.00 £1,186.57
18000-XMEB-K0S0	Sports Exhaust System	£1,575.39	£1,100.37 £1,890.46
42700-XMEB-985K-53	MFC Wheel 19 x 8 1 / 2J inset 53	£1,373.39 £1,240.20	£1,488.24
08181-XG8-K0S0-BL	Wheelnut & Lock Set M14 × P1.5 22HEX	£1,240.20 £117.32	£140.78
54102-XLT -K2S0-BK	Carbon Shift Knob (Black)	£117.32 £150.83	£181.00
54102-XLT -K2S0-BR	Carbon Shift Knob (Red)	£150.83	£181.00
54102-XLT -K4S0-BK	Aluminium Machined Shift Knob (Black)	£130.83 £82.12	£98.55
54102-XLT -K4S0-BK	Aluminium Machined Shift Knob (Silver)	£82.12	£98.55
54102-XLT -K4S0-BR	Aluminium Machined Shift Knob (Silver) Aluminium Machined Shift Knob (Red)	£82.12	£98.55
54102-XMEB-K0S0-BK	Leather Shift Knob (Black)	£134.08	£160.89
54102-XMEB-K0S0-BN	Leather Shift Knob (Red)	£134.08	£160.89
81100-XXF -K0S0	Full Bucket Seat "MS-R" (adapter regd)	£1,994.37	£2,393.25
81500-XMEB-K0S0-D	"MS-R" Seat & Rail Set (Driver)	•	£2,755.25
81500-XMEB-K0S0-P	"MS-R" Seat & Rail Set (Driver)	£2,296.04 £2,296.04	£2,755.25 £2,755.25
81100-XXG -K0S0	Semi Bucket Seat "MS-Z"	£2,296.04 £1,323.99	•
81300-XMEB-K0S0-D		•	£1,588.79
81300-XMEB-K0S0-P	"MS-Z" Seat & Rail Set (Driver)	£1,550.25	£1,860.30
	"MS-Z" Seat & Rail Set (Passenger)	£1,550.25	£1,860.30
15400-XK5B-0000	High Performance Oil Filter Element	£23.46	£28.16
90000-XYC-5W40	High Performance Engine Oil - 4L	£82.12	£98.55
90000-XYC-5W40-B2	High Performance Engine Oil - 1L	£20.95	£25.14
43022-XMEB-K000	Brake Pad -Type Competition (Rr)	£192.73	£231.28
45022-XMEB-K000	Brake Pad -Type Competition (Ft)	£251.39	£301.67
90000-XYB-B000	High Performance Brake Fluid -500ml	£25.14	£30.17

UK RRP shown are priced in GBP, and include shipping to UK and import duties at current rates (VAT and import duty rates may be subject to change)

For further information contact your preferred UK Retailer; details to be found at www.mugeneuro.com/links